HEALTH CARE
N~ a d e MEDICAL GROUP

5 %o

Part of .+. Astrana Health

it
A

Physician Directory
= i

Member Relations (& & IR#EEB)

San Francisco Daly City
823 Jackson St. 355 Gellert Blvd., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94133 Daly City, CA 94015
415-590-7418

Revised 4/2/2024. Listing of a physician in this Directory is not a guarantee of availability. The status of the physician may have
changed since the Directory was published.



PEIEFFEE

Edward Chan, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 650-991-9007

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 301
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 415-989-3390

PREFFEE

Mai-Sie Chan, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 303
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 650-755-4490

EYREE
Lawrence Chao, M.D.
2645 Ocean Ave., Ste. 207
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-972-4600

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 301
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-239-9996

EREAE

Crawford Chung, M.D.
3838 California St., Ste. 508
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-677-2370

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Internal Medicine

Anderson Eng, D.O.
386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-9007

845 Jackson St., Level B1
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

SHARE

Raymond Ha, M.D.

1518 Noriega St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 650-755-4490

{ATBREEEE &£

Gustin Ho, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 401

San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-972-4600

1838 Noriega St., Unit A
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-982-4100

Rashmi Jain, M.D.

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-991-9007

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-4490

Darius Joshi, M.D.
1513 Mitchell Way
Redwood City, CA 94061

Tel: 415-771-6300

809 Fremont Ave.
Los Altos, CA 94024
Tel: 650-941-5255

Stephanie Kang, M.D.
2043 19th Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94116

Tel: 650-755-4490

=
ER1Tes

Edward Ko, M.D.

818 Jackson St., #101
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-972-4600

Page 1



FEREL

Chuk Kwan, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 600
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-677-2370

Josephine Lan

1106 Vicente St.

San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-788-3370

FERESHEE

Lisa Law, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., #302
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 650-494-1101

FERE

Simon Lee, M.D.*

950 Stockton St., Ste. 205
San Francisco, CA 94108

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 200
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-692-1388

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Internal Medicine

Jie Ling, M.D.

101 El Camino Real
Millbrae, CA 94030
Tel: 415-362-6602

Lauren Macaraeg, M.D.
1499 Webster St.
San Francisco, CA 94115

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

Aung Kyaw Maung, M.D.
888 Paris St.

San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 614-412-1582

Bernadette McKell, D.O.
248 Main St., Ste. 110
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019
Tel: 415-351-9467

Puja Thakkar, D.O.
400 El Cerro Blvd., Ste. 107
Danville, CA 94526

Andrew Wang, M.D.

909 Hyde St., Ste. 125
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-718-5300

Qingping Wang, M.D.
1044 Taraval St.
San Francisco, CA 94116

John Wu, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 403
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-981-0303

Page 2



Alice Yan, M.D.

1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 405
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-897-4554

Maian Ye, D.O.
929 Clay St., Ste. 302
San Francisco, CA 94108

Internal Medicine

Gabriel Young, M.D.

10011 N. Foothill Blvd., Ste. 105
Cupertino, CA 95014

Tel: 415-718-5300

Family Medicine & General Practice

Frank Chen, M.D.

1800 31st Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 650-755-6900

Paul Chu, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 405
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 650-761-3500

Scott Huang, D.O.

888 Paris St.

San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 650-756-2404

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Thanh Huynh, M.D.
1001 Broadway, Ste. 302
Millbrae, CA 94030

Tel: 415-392-9690

IR EE

Rong Shen, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste 606
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 650-761-3500

Thanh Tran, M.D.

439 O'Farrell St.

San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 650-756-2404

MENELE

Weiwen Zheng, M.D.

950 Stockton St., Ste. 328
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-928-1221

1838 Noriega St., Unit A
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-398-2698

Page 3



Carina Baird, M.D.

1720 El Camino Real, Ste. 205
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 415-885-8680

Natasha Bangera, M.D.

1828 El Camino Real, Ste. 701
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-697-3200

Sareena Chopra, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-393-6500

EFE

Qing Dong, M.D.

333 Gellert Blvd., Ste. 229
Daly City, CA 94015

Vanita Jindal, M.D.

50 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 180
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 415-982-9877

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Pediatrics

Jessica Kaplan, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-885-8680

Jennifer Kaufman, M.D.
103 Gilbert Ave.

Menlo Park, CA 94025
Tel: 650-697-3200

IPRIBELE

Su-Mui Kuo, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 406
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-393-6500

Carey Levin, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115

MERE

Dong Lin, M.D.

450 Sutter St, Ste. 1520
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-982-9877

Nabeel Madanat, M.D.

1860 EI Camino Real, Ste. 105
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 415-885-8680

Lyra Ng, M.D.

386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-697-3200

Robert Perez, M.D.

1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 507
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 415-393-6500

Tara Tanaka, M.D.
1720 El Camion Real, Ste. 205
Burlingame, CA 94010

Sheva Tessler, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-982-9877

Page 4



Jody Ullom, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 650-651-7175

John Vande-Guchte, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-677-2370

David Wanderman, M.D.
1720 El Camino Real, Ste. 205
Burlingame, CA 94010

Peter Wang, M.D.
50 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 180
San Mateo, CA 94401

Kelly Wong, M.D.

995 Buckingham Way, #314
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-781-4083

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 703
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-805-7782

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Carolyn Wright, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 110
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 650-651-7175

Jenny Yang, M.D.

50 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 180
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 415-677-2370

Jean Yuan, M.D.
1720 El Camion Real, Ste. 205
Burlingame, CA 94010

Kali Zivitz, M.D.
1720 El Camino Real, Ste. 205
Burlingame, CA 94010

Page 5



Dean Kardassakis, M.D.

100 S. Ellsworth Ave., Ste. 707
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 415-885-8680

Steven Machtinger, M.D.

100 S. Ellsworth Ave., Ste. 707
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 650-697-3200

Irwin Chow, M.D.

845 Jackson St., B1

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-664-9183

Jon Churnin, M.D.

901 Campus Dr., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-342-7432

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Allergy & Immunology

Roger Wang, D.O.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 399
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-393-6500

Anesthesiology

Ho-Yin Li, M.D.

237 Estudillo Ave., Ste. 203
San Leandro, CA 94577
Tel: 415-664-9183

=
Yan Yan, M.D.

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 55

Burlingame, CA 94010

Yang Sun, M.D.
845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133

Tel: 415-664-9183

Page 6



Melinda L. Aquino, M.D.

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612

San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-651-7175

Gabrielle Ortiz,

1663 Mission St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94103
Tel: 650-344-1121

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Behavioral Health Analyst

Page 7



Patricia Cavero, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-765-0413

1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 202
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-3200

PRiGEhEE £

James Chun Jr., M.D.
2250 Hayes Street, Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-2192

{ATEREEEE 4

Gustin Ho, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 401

San Francisco, CA 94108

1838 Noriega St., Unit A
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-982-4100

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Cardiology

R EAL

Chuk Kwan, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 600
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-788-6860

David Tuan, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 305
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-677-2370

373 9th St., Ste. 301
Oakland, CA 94607
Tel: 510-452-2388

LR EL

Peter Teng, M.D.

400 Parnassus Ave., Ste. 501
San Francisco, CA 94143
Tel: 415-447-0495

Bao Tran, M.D.

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 204
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-600-3232

1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 202
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-3200

David Vaughan, M.D.

1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 302
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 415-292-3400

Page 8



eI LEESE

Alexander Yap, M.D.

235 Berry St, Ste.712

San Francisco, CA 94158
Tel: 415-982-2400

David Kurzrock, M.D.

100 S. San Mateo Dr., #400
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 650-761-3500

Carolyn Million, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1019
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 510-250-9199

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Cardiovascular Disease

Diana Lam, M.D.

2300 Judah St.

San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-566-3808

1800 31st Ave.
San Francisco, CA 415-677-2388

Colon/Rectal Surgery

Jonathan Leichtling, M.D.
19 Wilmot St.

San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 510-250-9199

Page 9



Chun-Pang Kir, D.D.S.
814 Broadway

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-353-6000

David Berman, M.D.
1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 350C
San Francisco, CA 94109

Meghan Hession, M.D.
280 Baldwin Ave.

San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-922-5141

Francis Hsiao, M.D.

1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 403
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 415-805-7782

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Ryan Kir, D.D.S.

814 Broadway

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-353-6000

Dermatology

Derek Hsu, M.D.

1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 350C
San Francisco, CA 94109

Tel: 415-600-3600

FUHRELE

Jennifer Lee, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 105
San Francisco, CA 94108

Bruce Maltz, M.D.
280 Baldwin Ave.

San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-922-5141

Judy Ng, M.D.

450 Sutter St. Ste. 1306
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-805-7782

Lucia Tuffanelli, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1306
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-600-3600

Page 10



Stephen Abedon, M.D.
1101 Van Ness Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-600-3232

Diagnostic Radiology

Karen Tsui, R.D.

1800 31st Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-677-2388

888 Paris St.
San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 415-677-2488

845 Jackson St.
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Page 11



Steven Snyder, M.D.
2250 Hayes St., Ste. 205
San Francisco, CA 94117

Nicole Cates, D.P.M.
2299 Post St., Ste. 103
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-0992

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Endocrinology

EBRIEZESE
Cheng-Yang Tuan, M.D.
1580 Valencia St., Ste. 504
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-695-7661

Foot & Ankle Surgery

Sahra Sellers, D.P.M.
490 Post St., Ste. 312
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-4663

Chengyu Xu, M.D.

845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

Page 12



Anupam Aditi, M.D.

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 101
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-756-5000

Cathleen Cabansag, M.D.
2186 Geary Blvd., Ste. 320
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-749-6900

Stefan Chin, M.D.

1860 ElI Camino Real, Ste. 101
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-756-5000

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Roger Kao, M.D.

1100 Laurel St., Unit E
San Carlos, CA 94070
Tel: 650-595-4148

Eugene Lee, M.D.

100 S. Ellsworth Ave., St. 507
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 650-342-7432

Scott Levenson, M.D.
1100 Laurel St., Unit E
San Carlos, CA 94070
Tel: 650-595-4148

Edward Onuma, M.D.

100 S. Ellsworth Ave., Ste. 507
San Mateo, CA 94401

Tel: 650-342-7432

Dennis Shen, M.D.

929 Clay Street, #301

San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-788-6860

Mark Tsuchiyose, M.D.

1860 ElI Camino Real, Ste. 101
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-756-5000

Page 13



Melinda L. Aquino, M.D.

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612

San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-752-1122

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 300

Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-1122

91 Westborough Blvd., Ste. 1010
South San Francisco, CA 94080

Tel: 650-589-8880

Jonathan Leichtling, M.D.
19 Wilmot St.

San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-796-3004

1580 Valencia St., Ste. 809
San Francisco, CA 94110

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

General Surgery

Pamela Lewis, M.D.

1 Shrader St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-668-8060

101 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 200

San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-293-7880

Ming Liu, M.D.
2485 Hospital Dr., Ste. 240
Mountain View, CA 94040

EfTHEL

Charles Lo, M.D.

890 Jackson St., Ste. 302
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-391-9993

3838 California St., Ste. 612

San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-391-9993

Carolyn Million, M.D.
450 Sutter St., Ste. 1019
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-765-0413

Robert Perez, M.D.

1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 507
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-994-9936

Page 14



Geriatric Medicine

Darius Joshi, M.D.
1513 Mitchell Way
Redwood City, CA 94061

809 Fremont Ave.
Los Altos, CA 94024
Tel: 650-941-5255

IR ERE

Jenta Shen, M.D.

1 Shrader St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-668-0900

Gynecology
Yuan-Da Fan, M.D. Michael Margolis, M.D.
490 Post St., Ste. 1112 1501 Trousdale Dr.
San Francisco, CA 94102 Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 415-718-5300

* Physician is not accepting new patients. Page 15



Hand Surgery

Joshua Gordon, M.D.
2299 Post St., Ste. 103
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-0992

1580 Valencia St., Ste. 703

San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-923-0992

PREFEL

Edward Chan, M.D. Gary Shi, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 504 845 Jackson St., B1

San Francisco, CA 94133 San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-989-3390 Tel: 415-677-2370

1750 El Camino Real, Ste. 301
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 415-989-3390

* Physician is not accepting new patients. Page 16



Interventional Cardiology

Gary Huang, M.D. James Joye, D.O. Felix Millhouse, M.D.

450 Stanyan St. 1850 El Camino Real, Ste. 200 2100 Webster St., Ste. 400
San Francisco, CA 94117 Burlingame, CA 94010 San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 855-753-1119 Tel: 650-697-2431 Tel: 650-994-4666

1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 302
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-994-4666

Marriage & Family Therapist

Nayla Al Kadi Jazaierly, L.M.F.T. Henry Poon, Ph.D Diana Wong, Psy.D.
4020 Balboa St. 8445 Jackson St. 615 John Muir Dr., #D617
San Francisco, CA 94121 San Francisco, CA 94133 San Francisco, CA 94132

Tel: 415-677-2370

386 Gellert Blvd.
Kavoos Ghane Bassiri, L.M.F.T. Daly City, CA 94015
Telehealth Tel: 650-761-3500
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 614-412-1582

* Physician is not accepting new patients. Page 17



Daniel Angeli, M.D.

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

1580 Valencia St., Ste. 606
San Francisco, CA 94110

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 321
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-552-8180

Warren Chang, M.D.

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Nephrology

Qi Che, M.D.

27200 Calaroga Ave
Hayward, CA 94545
Tel: 510-264-4000

Yakuan Chen, M.D.
350 Hawthorne Ave.
Oakland, CA 94609
Tel: 510-655-4000

Christian Cruz, M.D.

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

Ole Dierks, M.D.
350 Hawthorne Ave.
Oakland, CA 94609
Tel: 510-655-4000

Rashmi Jain, M.D.

1860 EI Camino Real, Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-777-0050

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490

Albert Kao, M.D.

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 310

Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

Page 18



Lauren Macaraeg, M.D.
1499 Webster St.
San Francisco, CA 94115

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real, Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 650-755-4490

Aung Kyaw Maung, M.D.
888 Paris St.

San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 415-677-2488

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Josephus Sanjorjo, M.D.
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 507
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-817-7188

Robert Tseng, M.D.

1498 Southgate Ave., Ste. 102
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-4490

1860 El Camino Real., Ste. 310
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-755-4490

1580 Valencia St., Ste. 606
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 650-755-4490

Nikolaj Wolfson, M.D.
900 Hyde St.

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6000

ERTEL

Maian Ye, D.O.

929 Clay St., Ste. 302
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-361-5086

Page 19



William Estrin, M.D.

450 Sutter St., Ste. 1324
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-268-0054

Brian Andrews, M.D.

45 Castro St.

San Francisco, CA 94114
Tel: 415-863-5272

345 Lorton Ave., Ste. 102
Burlingame, CA 94010

Neurology

Joy Meng, M.D.

950 Stockton Street, #368
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-666-2536

Neurosurgery

Marilyn Robertson, M.D.
2299 Post St., Ste. 201
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-268-3208

Jennifer Chen, M.D.

845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

286 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Jiaqun Chiu, N.P.

845 Jackson St., B1

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

Ka Chui, N.P.

845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

Page 20



Bing Xu Foley, N.P.

1838 Noriega St., Ste. A
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-361-5086

Mary Hicks, N.P.

726 Polk St., Floor 4

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-292-3400

Elden Kim, N.P.

1001 Broadway, Ste. 302
Millbrae, CA 94030

Tel: 650-689-5431

Zemeng Luo, N.P.

845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

Kathy Mei, N.P.

845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-982-2400

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Nurse Practitioner

Yim Ping Mo, N.P.

888 Paris St.

San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 415-677-2488

Cara Nalagan, N.P.

730 Polk St., F. 4

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-292-3400

Clarissa Ospina-Norvell, N.P.

726 Polk St., Floor 4
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-292-3400

Kelly Qin, N.P.

386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

845 Jackson St., Level B1
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

Jennifer Tran, N.P.
386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

Edna Yee, N.P.

1001 Broadway, Ste. 302
Millbrae, CA 94030

Tel: 650-689-5434

Alice Yu, N.P.

595 Buckingham Way, Ste. 314
San Francisco, CA 94132
Tel: 415-5661-1734

Zhewen Yu, N.P.

386 Gellert Blvd., Ste. B
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

Page 21



Milagros Cabrera, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 500
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-759-2404

Henry Hamilton, M.D.
1820 Ogden Dr., Floor 2
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-897-4554

Emily Hu, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 550
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-2404

hEZZE

Cheresa Ng, M.D.

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 408
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-221-6668

Kathy Shapiro, M.D.*

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 312
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-4663

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Pamela Singleton, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave, Ste. 550
San Francisco, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-2404

BEREEL

David Tuan, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 305
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-7178

373 9th St., Ste. 301
Oakland, CA 94607
Tel: 510-452-2388

Ex At e EE A4

Karen Tuan, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 305
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-398-7178

373 9th St., Ste. 301
Oakland, CA 94607
Tel: 510-452-2388

Ying Zhou, M.D.

1750 EI Camino Real, Ste. 102
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-692-8080

Wendy Zeng, M.D.*

1850 Sullivan St., Ste. 550
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-2404

Page 22



Kevin Kim, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 326
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-885-8680

Anita Agarwal, M.D.
1445 Bush St.

San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

100 Tamal Plaza, Ste. 120
Corte Madera, CA 94925
Tel: 415-972-6600

101 S. San Mateo Dr., Ste. 306
San Mateo, CA 94401
Tel: 650-696-7070

Daniel Buckley, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 500
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-991-9007

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Oncology

Alan Kramer, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 326
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-885-8680

Ophthalmology

Andrew Calman, M.D.
2480 Mission St., Ste. 212
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-648-3600

Judy Chen, M.D.

1445 Bush St.

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-972-4600

100 Tamal Plaza, Ste. 120
Corte Madera, CA 94925

Yakuan Chen, M.D.
350 Hawthorne Ave.
Oakland, CA 94609
Tel: 510-655-4000

Wei Wang, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 326
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-885-8680

Anne Fung, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Michael Hee, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 540
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-6900

David Heiden, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Page 23



Robert Johnson, M.D.
1445 Bush St.

San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

1981 N. Broadway St., Ste. 265
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Tel: 925-295-1727

J. Michael Jumper, M.D.
1445 Bush St.

San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

400 30th St., Ste. 402
Oakland, CA 94609
Tel: 510-268-8277

Bruce Kirschner, M.D.

1720 El Camino Real, Ste. 225
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-697-3200

Shiu Kwok, M.D.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 702
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-788-0810

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Ophthalmology

Suzanne Li, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 212
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3030

MNERELE

Danny Lin, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Charles Lo, M.D.
890 Jackson St., Ste. 302
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-391-9993

Susan Longar, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 500
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-992-2221

H. Richard McDonald, M.D.

1445 Bush St.
San Francisco, CA 94107
Tel: 415-972-4600

100 Tamal Plaza, Ste. 120
Corte Madera, CA 94925
Tel: 415-972-6600

Karen Oxford, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Scott So, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Jennifer Sung, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Anthony Villanueva, M.D.
901 Campus Dr., Ste. 205
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-2020

S fREE

Jon Yang, M.D.

929 Clay Street, #405
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-986-3239

Page 24



Ali Zaidi, M.D.

2100 Webster St., Ste. 214
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3007

Gaurav Abbi, M.D.

845 Jackson Street #B1
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

1838 El Camino Real #100
Burlingame, CA 94010
Tel: 650-692-1475

Victoria Barber, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Andrew Calman, M.D.
2480 Mission St., Ste. 212
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-648-3600

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Ophthalmology

Matthew Zore, M.D.

1720 El Camino Real, Ste. 225
San Francisco, CA 94010
Tel: 650-697-3200

Orthopedic Surgery

Edgar Celis, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

BERELE

Vernon Fong, M.D.

845 Jackson Street, B1
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-677-2370

386 Gellert Bivd Ste. B, C & D
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

Andre Gay, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Noel Goldthwaite, M.D.
1900 Sullivan Ave.

Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-992-4000

Joshua Gordon, M.D.
2299 Post St., Ste. 103
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-0992

1580 Valencia St., Ste. 703
San Francisco, CA 94110
Tel: 415-923-0992

Leonard Gordon, M.D.
2299 Post St., Ste. 103
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-0992

Page 25



Ken Hsu, M.D.

1 Shrader St., Ste. 600
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-750-5570

Aman Khan, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Leslie Kim, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Dimitriy Kondrashov, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 600

San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-750-5570

Paul Roache, M.D.

45 Castro St., Ste. 337
San Francisco, CA 94114
Tel: 415-447-0495

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Orthopedic Surgery

Laura Sciaroni, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-756-5630

Edward Shin, M.D.

1838 El Camino Real Suite 100
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 415-346-1114

2299 Post St. Suite 107
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-346-1114

AT EE A

Dominic Tse, M.D.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 505
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-956-8321

RIIAEE A

Jianghui Zhang, M.D.
950 Stockton St., Ste. 205
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-402-0793

1838 Noriega St., Unit A
San Francisco, CA 94122
Tel: 415-402-0793

James Zucherman, M.D.
1 Shrader St., Ste. 600
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-750-5570

Page 26



James Reynolds, M.D.
845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-982-2400

Orthopedics

Roneil Urbino, D.P.T.
455 Hickey Blvd., Ste. 205
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Ki-Hong Ho, M.D.
386 Gellert Blvd.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-761-3500

888 Paris St.
San Francisco, CA 94112
415-677-2488

845 Jackson St.
San Francisco, CA 94133
415-677-2370

1800 31st Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94122
415-677-2388

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Page 27



Otolaryngology/ Head and Neck Surgery

THIRTEER

Clifford Chew, M.D. Clifford Wong, M.D. James Wu, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 501 27200 Calaroga Ave 1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 411
San Francisco, CA 94108 Hayward, CA 94545 Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 415-433-7945 Tel: 510-264-4000 Tel: 650-994-3223
MERESE

Kevin Ho, M.D. Denise Wong, M.D.

1711 Taraval St. 595 Buckingham Way, Ste. 324

San Francisco, CA 94116 San Francisco, CA 94132

Tel: 415-682-8181 Tel: 415-665-1877

950 Stockton St., Ste. 203
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-682-8181

Pediatric Endocrinology

EFE

Qing Dong, M.D.

333 Gellert Blvd., Ste. 229
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-992-8668

* Physician is not accepting new patients. Page 28



Carri Jones, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery

REEAL

Kristoffer Chang, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 328
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-3860

Kenton Fong, M.D.

845 Jackson St.

San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-362-6602

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Roger Friedenthal, M.D.
2100 Webster St., Ste. 318
San Francisco, CA 94115

Charles Lee, M.D.

1545 Pine St., Ste. 101
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-933-8330

Clifford Wong, M.D.

27200 Calaroga Ave
Hayward, CA 94545
Tel: 510-264-4000

Page 29



Nicole Cates, D.P.M.
2299 Post St., Ste. 103
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-923-0992

R RE 4

Catherine Cheung, D.P.M.
909 Hyde St., Ste. 423

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-858-8247

Susan Choe, D.P.M.

490 Post St., Ste. 336
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-890-3377

IRFRE

Melody Chong, D.P.M.
3838 California St., Ste. 514
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-386-3338

ERMEL

Robert Choy, D.P.M.

728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 502
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-981-8828

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Podiatry

David Chuang, D.P.M.

317 Los Gatos Saratoga Rd.
Los Gatos, CA 95030

Tel: 650-731-2562

Irwin Cohen, D.P.M.

2500 Hospital Drive, Bldg 1
Mountain View, CA 94040
Tel: 650-494-1101

575 Kelly St.
Half Moon Bay, CA 94109
Tel: 650-726-3338

ANEEELE

David Fong, M.D.

950 Stockton St., Ste. 300
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-362-6602

Gary Lam, D.P.M.

410 16th Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-933-6725

Jasper Lee, D.P.M.

995 Buckingham Way, Ste. 330
San Francisco, CA 94132

Tel: 415-731-6700

Divyang Patel, D.P.M.
2858 San Bruno Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94134
Tel: 415-467-7500

Alexander Reyzelman, D.P.M.
2299 Post St., Ste. 205

San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-292-0638

201 Lake Chabot Rd., Ste. 2
Castro Valley, CA 94546
Tel: 510-581-1484

400 Dublin Rd., Ste. 310
Dublin, CA 94568
Tel: 925-556-4460

James Stavosky, D.P.M.*
1800 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 401
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-3338

1500 South Gate Ave., Ste. 115

Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-6780

Page 30



William Tarran, D.P.M.
1216 Seville Dr., Ste. A
Pacifica, CA 94044
Tel: 650-245-5745

David Tran, D.P.M.

1 Shrader St., Ste. 510
San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-759-2014

Michael Auza, M.D.

2211 Post St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-928-1221

455 Hickey BIvd., Ste. 414
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-301-4960

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Podiatry

Tomas Valdez, D.P.M.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 310
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-296-1906

=EEREL

Vincent Wong, D.P.M.
728 Pacific Ave., Ste. 606
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-398-5023

Psychiatry

Kevin Jou, M.D.

2211 Post St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-928-1221

6167 Bristol Pkwy., Ste. 260
Culver City, CA 90230
Tel: 424-331-5604

Samantha Liu, M.D.
212 9th St., Ste. 401
Oakland, CA 94607

Wenyan Man, M.D.

2211 Post St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-928-1221

Christopher Nemes, M.D.
2211 Post St., Ste. 200
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-928-1221

Ivan Putziger, M.D.

455 Hickey Blvd., Ste. 414
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-301-4960

Page 31



Samer Salmo, M.D.
1530 The Alameda, Ste. 315
San Jose, CA 95126

3 Waters Park Dr., Ste. 224
San Mateo, CA 94403
Tel: 650-393-4205

1550 The Alameda, Ste. 100
San Jose, CA 95126

Andrew Tran, M.D.

3 Waters Park Dr., Ste. 224
San Mateo, CA 94403

Tel: 650-393-4205

1550 The Alameda, Ste. 100
San Jose, CA 95126

Thanh Tran, M.D.

439 O'Farrell St.

San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-441-4882

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Jacob Treskovich, M.D.
455 Hickey Blvd., Ste. 414
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-301-4960

Harvey Widroe, M.D.
3100 Oak Rd., Ste. 270
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
Tel: 925-944-9711

Mansoor Zuberi, M.D.
2211 Post St.
San Francisco, CA 94115

Page 32



Flora Chan, Psy.D.
2211 Post St., #401
San Francisco, CA 94115

Hong Guo, Psy.D.

870 Market St., Ste. 1011
San Francisco, CA 94102
Tel: 415-351-9467

Christine Wai, Psy.D.
4020 Balboa St.
San Francisco, CA 94121

EREAE

Crawford Chung, M.D.
3838 California St., Ste. 508
San Francisco, CA 94118
Tel: 415-831-9788

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Psychology

Bella Yu, Ph.D.

870 Market St., Ste. 1011
San Francisco, CA 94133
Tel: 415-805-7782

Pulmonary Medicine

Fred Hom, M.D.
909 Hyde St., Ste. 508
San Francisco, CA 94109

Anna Zozulinsky, Ph.D.
4020 Balboa St.
San Francisco, CA 94121

Melissa Lim, M.D.

170 Alameda De Las Pulgas
Redwood City, CA 94062
Tel: 650-367-5636

Page 33



Roy Abendroth, M.D.

2333 Buchanan St., Level B
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-600-3600

Barry Chauser, M.D.
1900 Sullivan Ave., LL120
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-991-6726

900 Hyde St.
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

Alexander Geng, M.D.
900 Hyde St., Level B
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

David Kornguth, M.D.
1661 Mission St.

San Francisco, CA 94103
Tel: 415-541-0800

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Radiation Oncology

John W. Lee, M.D.
2333 Buchanan St.

San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-600-3600

900 Hyde St.
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

John Meyer, M.D.

900 Hyde St.

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

Patricia Seid, M.D.

2333 Buchanan St., Level B
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-600-3600

Loan Tran, M.D.

450 Stanyan St.

San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-750-2906

900 Hyde St.
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

Meiwen Wu, M.D.

1900 Sullivan Ave., #L120
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-991-6728

900 Hyde St.
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-353-6420

Clarence Young, M.D.

170 Alameda De Las Pulgas
Redwood City, CA 94062
Tel: 650-367-5591

Michael Zhang, M.D.

2333 Buchanan St., Level B
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-600-3600

Page 34



Anthony Gordon, M.D.

1838 El Camino Real, Ste. 100
Burlingame, CA 94010

Tel: 650-697-0361

Roger Wang, D.O.

950 Stockton St., Ste. 399
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-677-0901

Radiology

Jordan Ziegler, M.D.
1900 Sullivan Ave.
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-992-4000

Rheumatology

Michelle Jonelis, M.D.

170 Alameda De Las Pulgas
Redwood City, CA 94062
Tel: 650-367-5591

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Joy Meng, M.D.

950 Stockton Street, #368
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-666-2536

Page 35



Mega Boise, CCC
2015 Pioneer Ct., Ste. P
San Mateo, CA 94403
Tel: 510-250-9199

Emma Davis

2015 Pioneer Ct., Ste. P
San Mateo, CA 94403
Tel: 510-250-9199

Shannon Kong, CCC-SLP
4400 Keller Ave., Ste. 200
Oakland, CA 94605

Josephine Lan
1106 Vicente St.
San Francisco, CA 94116

Jixi Lederer

1202 Vicente St.

San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 510-250-9199

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Speech Pathology

Kristal Delacruz
1202 Vicente St.
San Francisco, CA 94116

Stacey Jeong, CCC-SLP
462 San Mateo Ave., Ste. A
San Bruno, CA 94066

Tel: 415-928-1221

Esther Martinez, CF-SLP
462 San Mateo Ave., Ste. A
San Bruno, CA 94066

Tel: 510-250-9199

Allison Mondani

2015 Pioneer Ct., Ste. P
San Mateo, CA 94403
Tel: 510-250-9199

Sharon So, CCC-SLP
1202 Vicente St.

San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 415-469-4988

Michelle Kharrazi, CCC-SLP
1106 Vicente St.
San Francisco, CA 94006

Elizabeth Kinnen, CCC-SLP
1202 Vicente St.

San Francisco, CA 94116
Tel: 510-250-9199

Alana Ure

2015 Pioneer Ct., Ste. P
San Mateo, CA 94403
Tel: 510-250-9199

Rachele Wyant, CCC
1106 Vicente St.
San Francisco, CA 94116

Page 36



Michael Dillingham, M.D.
1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Naoum Baladi, M.D.

1500 Southgate Ave., Ste. 204
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-755-2192

Robert Hoang, M.D.

815 Hyde St., Ste. 300
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-202-0260

EXHE

Wenwu Jin, M.D.

929 Clay St., Ste. 505
San Francisco, CA 94108
Tel: 415-392-9690

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Sports Medicine

Aman Khan, M.D.

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 330
Daly City, CA 94015

Tel: 650-756-5630

Thoracic Surgery

Urology

Robert Kahn, M.D.

1101 Van Ness Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-600-3232

Ori Melamud, M.D.
1828 El Camino Real, Ste. 605
Burlingame, CA 94010

Joshua Sampson, M.D.
2299 Post St., Ste. 107
San Francisco, CA 94115
Tel: 415-345-9400

Rodman Rogers, M.D.
1101 Van Ness Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-600-3232



Melinda L. Aquino, M.D.

2250 Hayes St., Ste. 612

San Francisco, CA 94117
Tel: 415-752-1122

1850 Sullivan Ave., Ste. 300
Daly City, CA 94015
Tel: 650-991-1122

91 Westborough Blvd., Ste. 1010

South San Francisco, CA 94080
Tel: 650-589-8880

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Vascular Surgery

Marc Levine, M.D.

1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 205C
San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-221-7056

Daniel Nathanson, M.D.

1 Daniel Burnham Ct., Ste. 205C

San Francisco, CA 94109
Tel: 415-221-7056

Page 38



INDEX

Abbi, Gaurav, M.D. s, 25
Abedon, Stephen, M.D. 11
Abendroth, Roy, M.D. 34
Aditi, Anupam, M.D. 13
Agarwal, Anita, M.D. 23
Al Kadi Jazaierly, Nayla, LM.F.T. ..., 17
Andrews, Brian, M.D. 20
Angeli, Daniel, M.D. 18
Aquino, Melinda L., M.D. 14,38
Auza, Michael, M.D. 31
Baird, Carina, M.D. 4
Baladi, Naoum, M.D. L 37
Bangera, Natasha, M.D. ... 4
Barber, Victoria, M.D. L 25
Berman, David, M.D. L 10
Boise, Mega, CCC e 36
Buckley, Daniel, M.D. 23
Cabansag, Cathleen, M.D. ... 13
Cabrera, Milagros, M.D. 22
Calman, Andrew, M.D. 23
Cates, Nicole, D.P.M. Ll 12,30
Cavero, Patricia, M.D. 8
Chan, Edward, M.D. BRI .. 1,16
Chan, Flora, Psy.D. e 33
Chan, Mai-Sie, M.D. BESEFF .o 1
Chang, Kristoffer, M.D. 8RE ... 29
Chang, Warren, M.D. e 18
Chao, Lawrence, M.D. EHEER ..., 1
Chauser, Barry, M.D. 34
Che, Qi, M.D. 18
Chen, Frank, M.D. 3
Chen, Jennifer, M.D. 20
Chen, Judy, M.D. e, 23

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Chen, Yakuan, M.D. 18
Chern, Kenneth, M.D. 23
Cheung, Catherine, D.P.M. 3REIM ...cocveveveiiriieee, 30
Chew, Clifford, M.D. #JREE .o 28
Chin, Stefan, M.D. L 13
Chiu, Jiaqun, N.P. s, 20
Choe, Susan, D.P.M. 30
Chong, Melody, D.P.M. BRFHE ..o, 30
Chopra, Sareena, M.D. 4
Chow, Irwin, M.D. 6
Choy, Robert, D.P.M. & ... 30
Chu, Paul, M.D. s, 3
Chuang, David, D.P.M. 30
Chui, Ka, N.P. s, 20
Chun Jr., James, M.D. BRIZEI ..o 8
Chung, Crawford, M.D. £EEiE ..o 1,33
Churnin, Jon, M.D. 6
Cohen, Irwin, D.P.M. 30
Cruz, Christian, M.D. 18
Davis, Emma, 36
Delacruz, Kristal, s, 36
Dierks, Ole, M.D. e, 18
Dillingham, Michael, M.D. ..., 37
Dong, Qing, M.D. E& e 4,28
Eng, Anderson, D.O. 1
Estrin, William, M.D. 20
Fan, Yuan-Da, M.D. 15
Foley, Bing Xu, N.P. 21
Folmar, John, AU.D. 7
Fong, David, M.D. AR e, 30
Fong, Kenton, M.D. 29
Fong, Vernon, M.D. BREIR .o, 25
Friedenthal, Roger, M.D. ..., 29

Page 39



Fung, Anne, M.D. 23
Gay, Andre, M.D. 25
Geng, Alexander, M.D. 34
Ghane Bassiri, Kavoos, LM.F.T. .. 17
Goldthwaite, Noel, M.D. . 25
Gordon, Anthony, M.D. 35
Gordon, Joshua, M.D. Ll 16,25
Gordon, Leonard, M.D. 25
Guo, Hong, Psy.D. 33
Ha, Raymond, M.D. B3B8 ... 1
Hamilton, Henry, M.D. 22
Hee, Michael, M.D. s, 23
Heiden, David, M.D. e, 23
Hession, Meghan, M.D. . 10
Hicks, Mary, N.P. 21
Ho, Gustin, M.D. falEAZE. 1,8
Ho, Kevin, M.D. Al . 28
Ho, Ki-Hong, M.D. 27
Hoang, Robert, M.D. 37
Hom, Fred, M.D. s, 33
Hsiao, Francis, M.D. 10
Hsu, Derek, M.D. e, 10
Hsu, Ken, M.D. 26
Hu, Emily, M.D. 22
Huang, Gary, M.D. e 17
Huang, Scott, D.O. 3
Huynh, Thanh, M.D. 3
Jain, Rashmi, M.D. 1,18
Jeong, Stacey, CCC-SLP ., 36
Jin, Wenwu, M.D. 3K e, 37
Jindal, Vanita, M.D. 4
Johnson, Robert, M.D. 24
Jonelis, Michelle, M.D. 35
Jones, Carri, M.D. 29
Joshi, Darius, M.D. 1,15
Jou, Kevin, M.D. 31
Joye, James, D.O. L 17

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Jumper, J. Michael, M.D.
Kahn, Robert, M.D.

Kang, Stephanie, M.D.
Kao, Albert, M.D.

Kao, Roger, M.D.

Kaplan, Jessica, M.D.
Kardassakis, Dean, M.D.
Kaufman, Jennifer, M.D.
Khan, Aman, M.D.
Kharrazi, Michelle, CCC-SLP
Kim, Elden, N.P.

Kim, Kevin, M.D.

Kim, Leslie, M.D.

Kinnen, Elizabeth, CCC-SLP
Kir, Chun-Pang, D.D.S.
Kir, Ryan, D.D.S.
Kirschner, Bruce, M.D.

Ko, Edward, M.D. &&1T
Kondrashov, Dimitriy, M.D.
Kong, Shannon, CCC-SLP
Kornguth, David, M.D.
Kramer, Alan, M.D.

Kuo, Su-Mui, M.D. 38316
Kurzrock, David, M.D.
Kwan, Chuk, M.D. B#t5&
Kwok, Shiu, M.D.

Lam, Diana, M.D.

Lam, Gary, D.P.M.

Lan, Josephine,

Law, Lisa, M.D. §&BE5%
Lederer, Jixi,

Lee, Charles, M.D.

Lee, Eugene, M.D.

Lee, Jasper, D.P.M.

Lee, Jennifer, M.D. £¥%#
Lee, John W., M.D.

Lee, Simon, M.D. ZE#5

Page 40



Leichtling, Jonathan, M.D. ... 14,9
Levenson, Scott, M.D. e, 13
Levin, Carey, M.D. 4
Levine, Marc, M.D. L, 38
Lewis, Pamela, M.D. L 14
Li, Ho-Yin, M.D. s, 6
Li, Suzanne, M.D. L 24
Lim, Melissa, M.D. L, 33
Lin, Danny, M.D. KEZR = e, 24
Lin, Dong, M.D. B e, 4
Ling, Jie, M.D.J#EJE e, 2
Liu, Ming, M.D. s, 14
Liu, Samantha, M.D. L 31
Liu, Ting Ting, M.D. e 24
Lo, Charles, M.D. [EXT&#& . 14
Longar, Susan, M.D. 24
Luo, Zemeng, N.P. 21
Macaraeg, Lauren, M.D. 2,19
Machtinger, Steven, M.D. .. 6
Madanat, Nabeel, M.D. 4
Maltz, Bruce, M.D. 10
Man, Wenyan, M.D. 31
Margolis, Michael, M.D. 15
Martinez, Esther, CF-SLP e, 36
Maung, Aung Kyaw, M.D. .. 2,19
McDonald, H. Richard, M.D. ., 24
McKell, Bernadette, D.O. e, 2
Mei, Kathy, N.P. 21
Melamud, Ori, M.D. 37
Meng, Joy, M.D. 20,35
Meyer, John, M.D. 34
Millhouse, Felix, M.D. s, 17
Million, Carolyn, M.D. 9,14
Mo, Yim Ping, N.P. 21
Mondani, Allison, L 36
Nalagan, Cara, N.P. 21
Nathanson, Daniel, M.D. s, 38

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Nemes, Christopher, M.D.
Ng, Cheresa, M.D. {iZ22 &
Ng, Judy, M.D.

Ng, Lyra, M.D.

Onuma, Edward, M.D.
Ortiz, Gabrielle,
Ospina-Norvell, Clarissa, N.P.
Oxford, Karen, M.D.
Patel, Divyang, D.P.M.
Perez, Robert, M.D.
Poon, Henry, Ph.D
Putziger, lvan, M.D.

Qin, Kelly, N.P.

Reynolds, James, M.D.

Reyzelman, Alexander, D.P.M.

Roache, Paul, M.D.
Robertson, Marilyn, M.D.
Rogers, Rodman, M.D.
Salmo, Samer, M.D.
Sampson, Joshua, M.D.
Sanjorjo, Josephus, M.D.
Sciaroni, Laura, M.D.
Seid, Patricia, M.D.
Sellers, Sahra, D.P.M.
Shapiro, Kathy, M.D.
Shen, Dennis, M.D.
Shen, Jenta, M.D. jE{=:ZF
Shen, Rong, M.D. I
Shi, Gary, M.D.

Shin, Edward, M.D.
Singleton, Pamela, M.D.
Snyder, Steven, M.D.
So, Scott, M.D.

So, Sharon, CCC-SLP
Stavosky, James, D.P.M.
Sun, Yang, M.D.

Sung, Jennifer, M.D.

Page 41



Tan, Jeffrey, M.D. L, 4
Tanaka, Tara, M.D. 4
Tarran, William, D.P.M. 31
Teng, Peter, M.D. 8BZEBL. .o, 8
Tessler, Sheva, M.D. 4
Thakkar, Puja, D.O. 2
Tran, Andrew, M.D. 32
Tran, Bao, M.D. 8
Tran, David, D.P.M. 31
Tran, Jennifer, N.P. 21
Tran, Loan, M.D. 34
Tran, Thanh, M.D. s 3,32
Treskovich, Jacob, M.D. . 32
Tse, Dominic, M.D. B{JIBE ... 26
Tseng, Robert, M.D. 19
Tsuchiyose, Mark, M.D. 13
Tsui, Karen, RD. 11
Tuan, Cheng-Yang, M.D. BXIE$G .o 12
Tuan, David, M.D. ER52Z 22
Tuan, Karen, M.D. BRdb#e 22
Tuffanelli, Lucia, M.D. 10
Ullom, Jody, M.D. 5
Urbino, Roneil, D.P.T. e, 27
Ure, Alana, 36
Valdez, Tomas, D.P.M. 31
Vande-Guchte, John, M.D. ... 5
Vaughan, David, M.D. 8
Villanueva, Anthony, M.D. . 24
Wai, Christine, Psy.D. 33
Wanderman, David, M.D. . 5
Wang, Andrew, M.D. 2
Wang, Peter, M.D. 5
Wang, Qingping, M.D. 2
Wang, Roger, D.O. 6,35
Wang, Wei, M.D. 23
Widroe, Harvey, M.D. 32
Wolfson, Nikolaj, M.D. 19

* Physician is not accepting new patients.

Wong, Clifford, M.D.
Wong, Denise, M.D.
Wong, Diana, Psy.D.
Wong, Kelly, M.D.

Wong, Vincent, D.P.M. E& B

Wright, Carolyn, M.D.

Wu, James, M.D.

Wu, John, M.D.

Wu, Meiwen, M.D.

Wyant, Rachele, CCC

Xu, Chengyu, M.D.

Yan, Alice, M.D.

Yan, Yan, M.D. ™3k

Yang, Jenny, M.D.

Yang, Jon, M.D. {5 {h{&
Yap, Alexander, M.D. ZE#ELL
Ye, Maian, D.O. Eff%
Yee, Edna, N.P.

Young, Clarence, M.D.
Young, Gabriel , M.D.

Yu, Alice, N.P.

Yu, Bella, Ph.D.

Yu, Zhewen, N.P.

Yuan, Jean, M.D.

Zaidi, Ali, M.D.

Zeng, Wendy, M.D.

Zhang, Jianghui, M.D. 3&;T &
Zhang, Michael, M.D.
Zheng, Weiwen, M.D. 8873
Zhou, Ying, M.D.

Ziegler, Jordan, M.D.

Zivitz, Kali, M.D.

Zore, Matthew, M.D.
Zozulinsky, Anna, Ph.D.
Zuberi, Mansoor, M.D.

Zucherman, James, M.D.

Page 42



